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woensdag   19:00 Lanes 5 - 12Olround Bowling Centrum
USBC Certification:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 8 7 Hoogstraten & Fans 34 14 707 119 29534 25616 839 2303 961 2665
2 6 1 In The Pocket 32 ½ 15 ½ 656 155 29596 24100 780 2212 941 2695
3 11 2 Pinballs 31 ½ 16 ½ 679 139 29451 24256 854 2266 1007 2725
4 7 6 Van Alles Wat 28 20 571 211 28034 20267 668 1923 887 2562
5 10 5 De Lucky Devils 24 24 644 163 28695 22956 772 2225 941 2732
6 12 3 Geef Nooit Op! 24 24 546 229 28025 19673 601 1705 836 2398
7 5 4 WoensdagGehaktdag 17 31 539 218 27706 20404 700 1908 885 2463
8 9 8 Spookteam 1 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

5-6 Geef Nooit Op! 780 745 813 2338 4 <---> Spookteam 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 De Lucky Devils 914 877 941 2732 3 <---> Pinballs 869 888 863 2620 1

9-10 WoensdagGehaktdag 714 753 808 2275 0 <---> Van Alles Wat 842 856 864 2562 4
11-12 Hoogstraten & Fans 842 961 862 2665 1 <---> In The Pocket 868 941 886 2695 3

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
Today  4- 1  6- 7  8- 5  2- 3
Next Week  8- 2  3- 5  6- 1  4- 7

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 839 Hoogstraten & Fans 780 In The Pocket 772 De Lucky Devils
Scratch Series 2299 Hoogstraten & Fans 2225 De Lucky Devils 2212 In The Pocket

Handicap Game 961 Hoogstraten & Fans 941 In The Pocket 941 De Lucky Devils
Handicap Series 2732 De Lucky Devils 2695 In The Pocket 2665 Hoogstraten & Fans

Men Scratch Game 235 Cris van Hoogstraten 227 Wesley Bouwman 223 Dennis van Hoogstraten
Scratch Series 629 Dennis van Hoogstraten 608 Cris van Hoogstraten 602 Wim Hermsen

602 Melvin Bouwman
Handicap Game 264 Wesley Bouwman 259 Wim Hermsen 259 Gregory Ruisi

Handicap Series 722 Wim Hermsen 709 Marc Peperzak 707 Melvin Bouwman

Women Scratch Game 193 Marcia de Groot 189 Marlou Klabbers 180 Anja van Oldenbeek
Scratch Series 516 Anja van Oldenbeek 508 Marlou Klabbers 507 Marcia de Groot

Handicap Game 239 Marcia de Groot 235 Anja van Oldenbeek 232 Mariette van Delft
Handicap Series 681 Anja van Oldenbeek 661 Mariette van Delft 645 Marcia de Groot

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 854 Pinballs 839 Hoogstraten & Fans 780 In The Pocket
Scratch Series 2303 Hoogstraten & Fans 2266 Pinballs 2225 De Lucky Devils

Handicap Game 1007 Pinballs 961 Hoogstraten & Fans 941 In The Pocket
941 De Lucky Devils

Handicap Series 2732 De Lucky Devils 2725 Pinballs 2695 In The Pocket

Men Scratch Game 258 Cris van Hoogstraten 257 Dennis van Hoogstraten 255 Michael Rawnsley
Scratch Series 717 Cris van Hoogstraten 700 Michael Rawnsley 669 Dennis van Hoogstraten

Handicap Game 302 Gregory Ruisi 281 Gerard Pierik 277 Ronald van Zomeren
Handicap Series 764 Gregory Ruisi 751 Wim Hermsen 713 Wesley Bouwman

713 Jan Verschoof

Women Scratch Game 225 Marlou Klabbers 201 Marcia de Groot 181 Brigitte van Hoogstraten
Scratch Series 568 Marlou Klabbers 516 Anja van Oldenbeek 507 Marcia de Groot

Handicap Game 258 Marlou Klabbers 239 Marcia de Groot 235 Anja van Oldenbeek
Handicap Series 681 Anja van Oldenbeek 671 Marlou Klabbers 661 Mariette van Delft
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - In The Pocket
Rob Schins 154 46 3719 24 198 537 240 681 167 192 178 537 681
Jos de Haas 153 46 5058 33 212 516 236 660 159 169 188 516 660
Jan Verschoof 180 28 4884 27 231 623 261 713 184 199 178 561 645
Marc Peperzak 169 35 6100 36 220 598 257 709 197 220 181 598 709
Ger Nillesen bk181 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bert Geerlings 156 44 939 6 190 513 0 0
Hans Peters 188 22 4514 24 226 601 248 670 0 0
2 - Pinballs
Anja van Oldenbeek 144 53 3904 27 180 516 235 681 156 180 180 516 681
Richard van Oldenbeek 164 39 4434 27 216 573 258 699 207 202 164 573 699
Ronald van Zomeren 178 29 5341 30 247 597 277 669 0 0
Michael Rawnsley 193 18 3283 17 255 700 272 594 187 176 180 543 594
Dennis Peters 159 42 4318 27 214 520 258 646 162 173 182 517 646
Thomas Stammes 198 15 594 3 225 594 0 0
3 - Geef Nooit Op!
Mariette van Delft 141 55 4232 30 179 490 232 661 164 151 175 490 661
Caroline Janssen 134 60 4021 30 168 459 227 645 138 114 118 370 547
Elly Heldens 146 51 3956 27 180 493 231 652 0 0
Simone Meeuwsen 125 63 2633 21 155 410 213 570 131 101 128 360 549
Gerda Boone 132 61 3580 27 167 443 215 592 0 0
Tom Mol 139 56 1251 9 169 423 112 144 157 413 581
Robbert Backx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 - WoensdagGehaktdag
Marlou Klabbers 166 37 6007 36 225 568 258 671 167 152 189 508 619
Hanneke Jansen 125 63 3776 30 164 410 214 578 0 0
Cris Hoogeveen 141 55 4243 30 171 461 219 590 116 139 130 385 547
Monique van Moorsel 107 63 3222 30 141 384 201 573 114 138 132 384 573
Willeke Peters bk150 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
Teun Daalmeijer 175 31 526 3 200 526 0 0
Ger Nillesen 173 32 3638 21 218 577 249 670 133 140 173 446 536
5 - De Lucky Devils
Marcia de Groot 154 46 4638 30 201 507 239 645 155 159 193 507 645
Gregory Ruisi 148 50 4913 33 246 596 302 764 208 162 153 523 676
Wesley Bouwman 169 35 5593 33 227 596 264 713 187 179 227 593 704
Melvin Bouwman 173 32 5720 33 230 602 255 707 195 208 199 602 707
Max Hoeven 109 63 982 9 154 365 0 0
Ricardo in den Bosch bk157 44 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 - Van Alles Wat
Joop Peeters 167 37 5037 30 241 607 252 654 190 143 210 543 654
Gerard Pierik 144 53 4775 33 223 518 281 692 140 154 173 467 626
Jos Geurts 136 58 4906 36 191 490 251 670 169 191 130 490 670
Gerrie Hendrix 124 63 3746 30 155 423 218 612 130 155 138 423 612
Jan Geurts 117 63 1410 12 156 365 0 0
hubert vehreschild 131 62 393 3 145 393 0 0

7 - Hoogstraten & Fans
Cris van Hoogstraten 196 16 7066 36 258 717 271 659 170 235 203 608 659
Brigitte van Hoogstraten 149 49 4499 30 181 486 230 636 149 174 137 460 607
Wim Hermsen 165 38 5959 36 224 604 266 751 178 219 205 602 722
Dennis van Hoogstraten 197 16 5928 30 257 669 241 677 223 211 195 629 677

8 - Spookteam
Spook 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tim Evers 191 20 574 3 213 574 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Thomas Stammes 198 15 594 3 225 594 0 0
Dennis van Hoogstraten 197 16 5928 30 257 669 241 677 223 211 195 629 677
Cris van Hoogstraten 196 16 7066 36 258 717 271 659 170 235 203 608 659
Michael Rawnsley 193 18 3283 17 255 700 272 594 187 176 180 543 594
Hans Peters 188 22 4514 24 226 601 248 670 0 0
Jan Verschoof 180 28 4884 27 231 623 261 713 184 199 178 561 645
Ronald van Zomeren 178 29 5341 30 247 597 277 669 0 0
Teun Daalmeijer 175 31 526 3 200 526 0 0
Melvin Bouwman 173 32 5720 33 230 602 255 707 195 208 199 602 707
Ger Nillesen 173 32 3638 21 218 577 249 670 133 140 173 446 536
Wesley Bouwman 169 35 5593 33 227 596 264 713 187 179 227 593 704
Marc Peperzak 169 35 6100 36 220 598 257 709 197 220 181 598 709
Joop Peeters 167 37 5037 30 241 607 252 654 190 143 210 543 654
Wim Hermsen 165 38 5959 36 224 604 266 751 178 219 205 602 722
Richard van Oldenbeek 164 39 4434 27 216 573 258 699 207 202 164 573 699
Dennis Peters 159 42 4318 27 214 520 258 646 162 173 182 517 646
Bert Geerlings 156 44 939 6 190 513 0 0
Rob Schins 154 46 3719 24 198 537 240 681 167 192 178 537 681
Jos de Haas 153 46 5058 33 212 516 236 660 159 169 188 516 660
Gregory Ruisi 148 50 4913 33 246 596 302 764 208 162 153 523 676
Gerard Pierik 144 53 4775 33 223 518 281 692 140 154 173 467 626
Cris Hoogeveen 141 55 4243 30 171 461 219 590 116 139 130 385 547
Tom Mol 139 56 1251 9 169 423 112 144 157 413 581
Jos Geurts 136 58 4906 36 191 490 251 670 169 191 130 490 670
hubert vehreschild 131 62 393 3 145 393 0 0
Jan Geurts 117 63 1410 12 156 365 0 0
Max Hoeven 109 63 982 9 154 365 0 0
Ricardo in den Bosch bk157 44 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ger Nillesen bk181 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
Robbert Backx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Marlou Klabbers 166 37 6007 36 225 568 258 671 167 152 189 508 619
Marcia de Groot 154 46 4638 30 201 507 239 645 155 159 193 507 645
Brigitte van Hoogstraten 149 49 4499 30 181 486 230 636 149 174 137 460 607
Elly Heldens 146 51 3956 27 180 493 231 652 0 0
Anja van Oldenbeek 144 53 3904 27 180 516 235 681 156 180 180 516 681
Mariette van Delft 141 55 4232 30 179 490 232 661 164 151 175 490 661
Caroline Janssen 134 60 4021 30 168 459 227 645 138 114 118 370 547
Gerda Boone 132 61 3580 27 167 443 215 592 0 0
Hanneke Jansen 125 63 3776 30 164 410 214 578 0 0
Simone Meeuwsen 125 63 2633 21 155 410 213 570 131 101 128 360 549
Gerrie Hendrix 124 63 3746 30 155 423 218 612 130 155 138 423 612
Monique van Moorsel 107 63 3222 30 141 384 201 573 114 138 132 384 573
Willeke Peters bk150 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
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